
Pos

MX125
1
2
3
4

MX2
1
2
3

No.

28
42
3
2

71
119
529

Name

Milan Vukajlovic
Vuk Drmanac
Strahinja Kalamkovic
Marko Bonnesi

Nenad Petrovic
Mark Ceško
Vukašin Jablanovic

Class

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX2

MX2

Nat/State

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps

8
7
5

8
8
3

Total Tm

23:39.692
22:00.524
17:21.132

21:41.564
22:16.951
9:23.182

Diff

1 Lap
3 Laps

35.387
5 Laps

Gap

1 Lap
2 Laps

35.387
5 Laps

Best Tm

2:23.618
2:22.682
2:25.673

2:15.969
2:10.411
2:19.117

Points

25
22
20
18

25
22
20

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29.8.2021. 18:49:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Požarevca 2021
MX

Trka 2 - MX2, MX125

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:14:21

Staza: Bukovik Beranje 1,540 Km

29.8.2021. 17:20


