Nagrada Požarevca 2021											Sorted on Laps
MX	MX				Staza: Bukovik Beranje 1,540 Km						
Trka 2 - MX2, MX125				29.8.2021. 17:20							▁▀▃▀▃▀▖
Race	(15:00) and 2 Laps) started at 18:14	4:21							C C	1000
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Nat/State	Laps	Total Tm	Difi	Gap	Best Tm	Points	
MX125											
1	28	Milan Vukajlovic	MX125	SRB	8	23:39.692			2:23.618	25	
2	42	Vuk Drmanac	MX125	SRB	7	22:00.524	1 Lap	1 Lap	2:22.682	22	
3	3	Strahinja Kalamkovic	MX125	SRB	5	17:21.132	3 Laps	2 Laps	2:25.673	20	
4	2	Marko Bonnesi	MX125	SRB						18	
MX2											
1	71	Nenad Petrovic	MX2	SRB	8	21:41.564			2:15.969	25	
2	119	Mark Ceško	MX2	SRB	8	22:16.951	35.387	35.387	2:10.411	22	
3	529	Vukašin Jablanovic	MX2	SRB	3	9:23.182	5 Laps	5 Laps	2:19.117	20	